
TACKLE BOX

Pub and Grub

SANDWICHES

CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP
Crispy or Grilled chicken

In a Garlic Herb Wrap with Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon,
Cheese and Ranch with Fries

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
A Classic with Shaved Ribeye Steak or Chicken Grilled
Peppers, Onions and Queso with Fries

FRIED FISH SANDWICH
Choice of Flounder, Cod or Catfish

On Toasted HoagieRoll with Tarter Sauce, Lettuce and
Tomato with Fries

PO BOY
Choice of Shrimp $13 or Oysters $15

On Toasted Hoagie Roll with Remoulade
Sauce,Lettuce and Tomato with Fries

TACOS
Shrimp or Fish

Flour Tortillas with Lettuce, Corn, Cheese and
Chipotle mayo served with Chips and Queso

VEGGIE WRAP
Spinach Wrap with Cabbage, Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot,
Red Onion, Cucumber and Hummus with fries

BLT
Crispy Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo on Texas
Toast

12.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

8.00

9.00

SALADS

HOUSE SALAD
Mixed Greens, Apples, Feta, Shallots, Tomato
and Miso vinaigrette
Salmon + 8.00
Shrimp + 7.00
Crispy Chicken + 6.00
Grilled Chicken + 6.00

GREEK SALAD
Mixed Greens, Feta , Kalamata olives, Tomato,
Red Onion, and Banana Peppers
Salmon +8.00
Shrimp +7.00
Grilled Chicken +6.00
Crispy Chicken. +6.00

$12

$12

STARTERS + SMALL BITES

CALAMARI

CHEESE CURDS

HUSH PUPPIES WITH HONEY BUTTER

JALAPENO POPPERS

BANG BANG SHRIMP

PRETZEL AND BEER CHEESE

LOBSTER EMPANADAS

LOADED NACHOS
Salmon +5.00
Brisket +4.00
Pulled Pork +4.00
Chicken +4.00

DIPS AND CHIPS
Hummus
Queso
Spinach
Crab + 7.00

PARMESAN CHEESE FRIES

10

8

4

9

12

8

15

10

8.00

8.00

HOUSE FAVORITES
Choice of two sides

SHRIMP AND GRITS
Sautéed Shrimp with Homemade Stone
Ground Grits (complete meal)

**additional charge for extra sides

SMOKED BRISKET

BLACKENED SALMON

PULLED PORK

SMOKED SAUSAGE

SMOKED RIBS
House Smoked and dipped in your choice of
Cheerwine BBQ Sauce or our homemade
Alabama White sauce

19.00

13.00

15.00

12.00

11.00

15.00

***Consumer Advisory: Consumption of undercooked 
meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of 
food-borne illnesses. Alert your server if you have 
special dietary requirements.



SIDES

GRITS

SWEET POTATO CRUNCH

COLE SLAW

FRIES

FRIED OKRA

MAC N CHEESE

GREEN BEANS

$5

$4

$3

$4

$4

$5

$5

STEAMED

MIXED SHELLS
Muscles and Clams

TRADITIONAL LOW COUNTRY BOIL
Shrimp, Sausage, Corn, Potatoes , Crab Legs
and Boiled Eggs in a Mild Cajun Butter Sauce
Dine in only

CRAB LEGS
1 Pound steamed and served with Garlic
Butter for dipping

Market Price
Dine in only

16.00

25.00

KIDS
All kids meals served with fries and
hushpuppies

MINI-CORNDOG BASKET

CHICKEN TENDERS

GRILLED CHEESE

KIDS SHRIMP

$8

$9

$4

$8

MAC BOWLS

MAC BOWL
Pulled Pork +8
Smoked Briskete +8
Smoke Sausage +5

BACON MAC BOWL
Crispy or grilled Chicken with stinging honey
garlic sauce

10.00

15.00

BASKETS

Fried Shrimp 
A dozen hand breaded shrimp served with fries and hush
puppies and cocktail sauce

Fish and Chips
Choice of Flounder, Cod or Catfish with Fries and Hush
Puppies and Tarter sauce
Cod-15
Flounder-17
Catfish-12

Wings
Fried crispy and tossed in your choice of sauce

Buffalo, Teriyaki, Hot, Lemon Pepper Honey Lemon
Pepper, Sweet Chili, BBQ and Naked
6- 8.00
8- 12.00
12- 16.00

$12

OYSTERS
market price on oysters ask server

Raw***

Baked***

Rockefeller
***
Dine in
only

PORTION SIZE 3/6/12    

DESSERTS

New York Cheesecake 
Classic New York Cheesecake served with strawberry
sauce

Apple Empanadas 
Cinnamon Spiced Apples in a Dumpling Shell Fried Crispy
with Cinnamon Sugar and Caramel Sauce

$10

$8


